
Mountain View High School
INSPIRE GREATNESS

2022 – 2023 Bell Schedules

BLOCK SCHEDULE

PURPLE DAYS GOLD DAYS SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 1 PERIOD 2 8:30 - 10:06 96
Nutrition Nutrition 10:06 - 10:18 (12)
Passing Passing 10:18 - 10:23 5

PERIOD 3 PERIOD 4 10:23 - 12:01 98
Lunch Lunch 12:01 - 12:38 (37)

Passing Passing 12:38 - 12:43 5
SSR SSR 12:43 - 12:58 15

PERIOD 5 PERIOD 6 12:58 - 2:34 96
Passing Passing 2:34 - 2:39 5

PERIOD 7 PERIOD 7 2:39 - 3:30 51
Total Instructional Minutes 371

*NUTRITION AND LUNCH ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE MINUTES

NON-BLOCK SCHEDULE (5) - 8/17, 8/18, 12/13, 1/4, 6/2

PERIOD SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 1 8:30 – 9:20 50
Passing 9:20 – 9:25 5

PERIOD 2 9:25 – 10:18 53
Passing 10:18 – 10:23 5

PERIOD 3 10:23 – 11:13 50
Passing 11:13 – 11:18 5

PERIOD 4 11:18 – 12:08 50
Lunch 12:08 – 12:45 (37)

Passing 12:45 – 12:50 5
PERIOD 5 12:50 – 1:40 50
Passing 1:40 – 1:45 5

PERIOD 6 1:45 – 2:35 50
Passing 2:35 – 2:40 5

PERIOD 7 2:40 – 3:30 50
Total Instructional Minutes 383

LATE START SCHEDULE (15) – 8/29, 9/19, 10/10, 10/24, 11/14, 12/5, 1/9, 2/6, 2/27, 3/13, 3/27, 4/3, 4/24, 5/1, 5/22

PURPLE DAYS GOLD DAYS SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 1 PERIOD 2 10:10 – 11:22 72
Passing Passing 11:22 – 11:27 5

PERIOD 3 PERIOD 4 11:27 – 12:39 72
Lunch Lunch 12:39 – 1:16 (37)

Passing Passing 1:16 – 1:21 5
PERIOD 5 PERIOD 6 1:21 – 2:33 72
Passing Passing 2:33 – 2:39 6

PERIOD 7 PERIOD 7 2:39 – 3:30 51
Total Instructional Minutes 283
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FINALS - DAY 1 SCHEDULE – 12/14 & 6/5

PERIOD SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 7:30 - 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 1 8:30 – 10:30 120
Nutrition 10:30 – 10:42 (12)
Passing 10:42 – 10:47 5

PERIOD 6 10:47 – 12:47 120
Lunch 12:47 – 1:24 (37)

Passing 1:24 – 1:30 6
PERIOD 7 1:30 – 3:30 120

Total Instructional Minutes 371

FINALS - DAY 2 & 3 SCHEDULE (MINIMUM DAYS)  – 12/15, 12/16, 6/6, 6/7

DAY 2 DAY 3 SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 2 PERIOD 3 8:30 – 10:30 120
Passing Passing 10:30 – 10:36 6

PERIOD 4 PERIOD 5 10:36 – 12:36 120
Total Instructional Minutes 246

ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE – 12/9, 1/27, 5/26

PURPLE DAYS GOLD DAYS SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)
PERIOD 1 PERIOD 2 8:30 – 9:52 82
Nutrition Nutrition 9:52 – 10:04 (12)
Passing Passing 10:04 – 10:09 5

PERIOD 3 (All) PERIOD 4 (All) 10:09 – 10:43 34
Passing to Assembly Passing to Assembly 10:43 – 10:48 5

Assembly A / PERIOD 3 Assembly A / PERIOD 4 10:48 – 11:36 48
Passing to Assembly Passing to Assembly 11:36 – 11:42 6

Assembly B/ PERIOD 3 Assembly B/ PERIOD 4 11:42 –12:30 48
Lunch Lunch 12:30 – 1:07 (37)

Passing Passing 1:07 – 1:12 5
PERIOD 5 PERIOD 6 1:12 – 2:34 82
Passing Passing 2:34 – 2:39 5

PERIOD 7 PERIOD 7 2:39 – 3:30 51
Total Instructional Minutes 371

RALLY SCHEDULE – 8/26

PURPLE DAY SCHEDULE MINUTES
PERIOD 0 7:30 – 8:21 (51)

PERIOD 1 (For Attendance) 8:30 – 8:45 15
Passing to Rally 8:45 – 8:57 12

Rally 8:57 – 9:42 45
Passing 9:42 – 9:47 5

PERIOD 1 9:47 – 11:03 76
Nutrition 11:03 – 11:15 (12)
Passing 11:15 – 11:20 5

PERIOD 3 11:20 – 12:36 76
Lunch 12:36 – 1:13 (37)

Passing 1:13 – 1:18 5
PERIOD 5 1:18 – 2:34 76
Passing 2:34 – 2:39 5

PERIOD 7 2:39 – 3:30 51
Total Instructional Minutes 371
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